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AREA REPRESENTATIVES:  meeting needs across the state

Area Representative Director 
Tim Watson
tim.watson@txb.org
(cell) 903.261.1929

Area Representative
Kris Knippa
kris.knippa@txb.org
(cell) 806.292.6334

Area Representative
David Vela
david.vela@txb.org
(cell) 915.309.3674

Area Representative
Joe Aguilar
joe.aguilar@txb.org
(cell) 956.534.2043

Area Representative
Dan Curry
dan.curry@txb.org
(cell) 817.781.2440 Area Representative

Steve Dominy
steve.dominy@txb.org
(cell) 405.765.7880

Area Representative
Tim Watson
tim.watson@txb.org
(cell) 903.261.1929 

Area Representative
Tim Marrow
tim.marrow@txb.org
(cell) 254.315.2667 

Area Representative
Kevin Abbott
kevin.abbott@txb.org
(cell) 469.422.4164
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